w w w. a m c a d - mw.co m
BROADBAND
POWER
AMPLIFIER
(BBA-120-2-6G)
2 | Broadband Power Amplifier- Brochure2 | Broadband Power Amplifier- Brochure
3 | Broadband Power Amplifier- Brochure3 | Broadband Power Amplifier- Brochure

This document may not be reproduced, modified, adapted, published, translated, in any way, in whole or in part, or disclosed to a third party without the prior written consent of Amcad SAS  © Amcad 2025
Outline Drawing
All dimension are in millimeters
Tolerances +/- 2 mm unless otherwise specified
BROADBAND RF AMPLIFIER
11 | Broadband RF Amplifier- Brochure11 | Broadband RF Amplifier- Brochure
This document may not be reproduced, modified, adapted, published, translated, in any way, in whole or in part, or disclosed to a third party without the prior written consent of Amcad SAS  © Amcad 2025
OTHER PRODUCTS
The brochures for these products are available on
request. Please feel free to contact us at
Ultra Broadband RF Bandwidth Gain / Psat
UBBA-2-1-26G 1-26,5 GHZ 40dB / 2W
UBBA-20-2-20G 2-20 GHZ 48dB / 20W
Broadband RF Bandwidth Gain / Psat
BBA-120-07-3G 0,7-3 GHZ 50dB / 120W
BBA-200-1-2G 1-2 GHZ 53dB / 200W
BBA-50-1-6G 1-6 GHZ 46dB / 50W
BBA-120-2-6G 2-6 GHZ 50dB / 120W
BBA-80-2-8G 2-8 GHZ 49dB / 80W
BBA-40-6-18G 6-18 GHZ 57dB / 40W
BBA-20-26-40G 26,5-40 GHZ 40dB / 20W
BBA-25-05-6G 0.5-6 GHZ 55 dB / 25W
Warranty
Quality Regulations & Environment
12 | Broadband Power Amplifier- Brochure12 | Broadband Power Amplifier- Brochure